Disponibile con
impugnatura ERGOTIG
Available with
ERGOTIG handle
Lieferbar mit
ERGOTIG handel
Disponible avec
poignee ERGOTIG

H52810-00 8 m dual TSK 50 - 1/4 G
H57410-00 4 m multi TSK 50 - 1/4 G
H57810-00 8 m multi TSK 50 - 1/4 G
DUAL
All trademarks are of exclusive property of the respective companies  |  Data and images are indicative and may be changed in any time without notice  |  Copyright © 2012 Trafimet Spa  |  Edition 12/2013 348
TIG WELDING
EN 60974-7
CODE
BW0993
-
BW0994
-
TQ0993
TE0098-48
Ø CODE
1,6 TD0097-16
2,4 TD0097-24
3,2 TD0097-32
4,0 TD0097-40
4,8 TD0097-48
Ø CODE
1,6 TE0097-16
2,4 TE0097-24
3,2 TE0097-32
4,0 TE0097-40
4,8 TE0097-48
Ø CODE
6,4 TE0097-64
up to 400A 500 A
EA0130
BW0066
57Y02